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VBET League
2021/22 17th round, Match #132

Friday, 04.12.2021, 19:30, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. -2°C. Spectators: 1754

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

0 : 1

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 Sydorenko Denys (C)
5 Yermakov Vitalii
3 Tkachuk Yevhenii
23 Shershen Mykhailo
21 Chenbai Serhii
28 Habelok Artem
11 Remeniuk Andrii
94 Zaderaka Maksym
32 Golodiuk Oleg
17 Protasov Yevhen
19 Zubkov Illia

Substitutes
35 Shelikhov Denys
4 Kovalenko Ivan
6 Kverkveliia Solomoni
13 Zapadnya Artur
55 Kvakić Amar
70 Fabinho
77 Savin Anton
33 Marlyson
27 Kravchenko Dmytro

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

25 Volynets Yevhenii
35 Zolotov Nikolai
22 Paulavets Aleksandr
5 Petrov Kyrylo
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
14 Milko Vadym (C)
90 Bohdanov Andrii
11 Nuriev Anatolii
9 Diego
49 Sitchinava Nika
69 Ilin Oleh

Substitutes
6 Ngamba Thadee Alvaro
18 Kostyshyn Denys
7 Lysenko Volodymyr
72 Fesiun Kiril
19 Renan
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
2 Rom Matija
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
67 Danyliuk Yevhen

Coach
Vyshniak Yaroslav

Referee:
Solovian Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Kotubei Petro
Assistant 2:
Myronov Oleksii
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor

Delegate:
Nestryha Yurii



2 / 2

VBET League, 2021/22, 17th round, Match #132
Friday, 04.12.2021, 19:30, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. -2°C. Spectators: 1754

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 0 : 1 «Kolos» Kovalivka
28' 9 Diego

32 Golodiuk Oleg 58'

59' 49 Sitchinava Nika
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

62' 22 Paulavets Aleksandr

63' 11 Nuriev Anatolii
99 Zadoia Yevhenii

74' 9 Diego
18 Kostyshyn Denys

17 Protasov Yevhen
77 Savin Anton 74'

19 Zubkov Illia
33 Marlyson 74'

5 Yermakov Vitalii
6 Kverkveliia Solomoni 82'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


